WHITE
2019 ,Corton-Charlemagne” Grand Cru

Pierre Girardin, Meursault

2018 Meursault ,Genevriéres” ler Cru
Thierry Pillot, Chassagne-Montrachet

2007 Haut-Brion blanc
Chéteau Haut-Brion, Graves

RED
2004 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin

2015 Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Trapet, Gevrey-Chambertin

2010 Hommage a Jacques Perrin
Chéteau de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf du Pape

SWEET

1985 Yquem
Chéteau d’Yquem, Sauternes

RARITIES
SERVED WITH CORAVIN

011

65€

35¢€

60 €

85¢€

65€

60 €

78 €



